
 
 

2024-2025 Board Members 
 

 
Class 

 
Representative 

 
Cell Phone 

 
Email 

 
Bunny 

Kristen Yoho 
Mary Richards 

812-243-8558 
317-695-0148 

kseaton4818@gmail.com 
marythornton3@yahoo.com 

 
Puppy 

Madison Shaffer 
Grace Kraay 

317-407-2378 
812-249-8820 

madisonbrake@gmail.com 
genslein@gmail.com 

 
Heart 

 
McCormick Carr 

 
574-286-8644 

 
carrfamily219@gmail.com 

 
Sunshine 

 
Jill Beck 

 
317-652-1067 

 
jill.d.beck@gmail.com 

 
Balloon 

Kaeley Bell 
Hannah Rapp 

812-483-9007 
317-258-4269 

kaeleybell@gmail.com 
hrapp709@gmail.com 

 
Teddy Bear 

 
Anne Serafin 

 
317-730-4679 

 
anne.serafin@gmail.com 

 
Moonbeam 

 
Danielle Brassard 
 

 
812-630-7802 

 
dmbrassard@gmail.com 

 
Rainbow 

 
Alexis Shurtz 

 
847-224-8151 

 
shurtzalexis@gmail.com 

 
Secretary 

 
Anna Gerber 

 
317-919-3989 

 
amgerber716@gmail.com 

Fundraiser 
Coordinator 

 
Missy Langan 

 
317-646-6023 
 

 
missylanganatc@gmail.com 
 

Teacher 
Appreciation 

 
Teran Strickland 

 
317-403-9474 

 
teran.strickland@gmail.com 
 

 
At Large Member 

Ashley Aletto 
Danielle Capstick 
Louise Whitaker 

317-201-3878 
317-513-4153 
317-908-2881 

alettoashley@gmail.com 
daniellecapstickk@gmail.com 
louiseburkhart@hotmail.com 

 
President 

 
Patricia Uthoff 
 

 
515-402-6727 

 
uthoff35@gmail.com 

 
Director 

 
Jennifer Weixler 

 
765-717-5823 

 
preschool@stmarkscarmel.org 

 
Treasurer 

 
Kim Hoehne 

 
317-513-9033 

stmarkspreschooltreasurer@gmail.
com 

 
Church Rep. 

 
Jackie Rowell 

 
317-727-0692 

 
jrowell@stmarkscarmel.org  
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